RFQ 25-0005 Commericial Cafeteria Dishwasher Equipment

Organization Name: DeSoto ISD

Committee Tabulation

Title:

Date: 10-22-2024

Date:

10/22/2024

Description of Service: RFP-25-005 Commerical Cafeteria Dishwasher Equipment

Suppliers Purchase Price

Quality of
Vendors Goods
and Services

Reputation of
Vendor &
Vendor's

Goods and
Services

The extent to which the
goods and services meet the
district's needs

Vendor's ability to
provide service on
equipment following
installation

Vendor's past
relationship with the
District

Any other relevant

factor specifically

listed in the RFP to
be defined

Total points

Points Possible for Each Bid 20

20

20

20

10

100

Ace Mart

20.00

19.80

19.6

18.80

9.80

4.40

4.00

96

Douglas Equipment —

17.20

17.80

17.80

9.80

4.00

4.60

88

Pasco T

18.60

18.80

18.80

9.60

4.60

4.60

91

Pueblo Hotel Supply 19.00

18.60

18.60

18.80

9.80

4.20

5.00

94

Supreme Fixture Inc. )

19.20

18.80

18.40

8.80

4.40

4.60

93

EVALUATION RATIONALE (Attach additional pages as necessary)
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