RFQ 25-0005 Commericial Cafeteria Dishwasher Equipment

	Organization Name:	DeSoto ISD							
Ļ		Committee Tabulation				Title:	10/22/2024		Date: 10-22-2024
						Date:			
I	Description of Service:	RFP-25-005 Commerical Cafeteria Dishwasher Equipment							
	Suppliers	Purchase Price	Quality of Vendors Goods and Services	Reputation of Vendor & Vendor's Goods and Services	The extent to which the goods and services meet the district's needs	Vendor's ability to provide service on equipment following installation	Vendor's past relationship with the District	Any other relevant factor specifically listed in the RFP to be defined	Total points
Į	Points Possible for Each Bid	20	20	20	20	10	5	5	100
	Ace Mart	20.00	19.80	19.6	18.80	9.80	4.40	4.00	96
	Douglas Equipment	16.80	17.20	17.80	17.80	9.80	4.00	4.60	88
;	Pasco	16.00	18.60	18.80	18.80	9.60	4.60	4.60	91
	Pueblo Hotel Supply	19.00	18.60	18.60	18.80	9.80	4.20	5.00	94
	Supreme Fixture Inc.	19.00	19.20	18.80	18.40	8.80	4.40	4.60	93
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
									0
1	EVALUATION RATIONALE (Attach a								